Scrip code 500425

NSE Symbol AMBUJACEM

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INEO79A01024

Name of the company AMBUJA CEMENTS LIMITED
No

Whether company is SME

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

30-09-2021

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Yes
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Promoter & Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Holderind Investments Ltd

AABCH7099C

1

1253156361

1253156361.00

1253156361

Promoter




delete Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares

Government Of Singapore 30810587 081058 30810587.00 )81058 | ' 30810587




Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares

Life Insurance Corporation Of India AAACLO582H 119095704 90957C 5.0 119095704.00 19095704.00 1] 119095704




FOREQIGN BANK
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Category

|More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Nps Trust- A/C Lic Pension Fund Scheme - State G

FOREIGN COMPONAIES

Category

Category

Category

Non-Resident Indian (NRI) Category
7|Overseas Corporate Bodies Category
8|Clearing Members Category
9|Bodies Corporate Category
Foreign Nationals Category

Catego

1 3564116
21065578

14 21106482
2298| 1331389
1 537471
6203 9911183
3 12870
122 1751619
962 6991602
5 19850

43 138431

3564116
21065578
21106482

1331389

537471
9911183
12870
1751619
6991602
19850

138431

3564116

21065578
21106482
1331063

537471

6936439

3750

1751619

6695083

4850

138431



Searial
No.

Number of shareholders

- Outstanding shares held in

account

s e e i BB BE Vo tino rights
| demat or unclaimed suspense {8 HEts

which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on
shares which remain
unclaimed for public

Add

Click here to go back

1343

953109




